Quality of Life Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q1 What do you think is the most pressing issue, overall, in New Orleans?
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Q2 Do you feel you are receiving the public services you pay for?
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Q3 What is the biggest quality of life issue in your neighborhood?

Answered: 648  Skipped: 17
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Missing or broken streetlights 1.85% 12
Potholes/service cuts 21.76% 141
Poor or nonexistent drainage 19.75% 128
Blight 2.78% 18
Trash/sanitation 1.70% 11
Short Term Rentals (STRs) 8.64% 56
Road work/Street repairs 28.24% 183
Crime 15.28% 99
TOTAL 648
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Q4 Do you, or have you ever, report issues to NOLA 3117
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Q5 Are you planning on attending the District A Community Meeting on
April 29?
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Yes 28.93% 186
NoO 71.07% 457
TOTAL 643
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Q6 Anything you want to add?

Answered: 321  Skipped: 344
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